

Please join us in this unique film screening and question and answer opportunity with retired Bucks County Judge Clyde W. Waite, the first and only African American judge elected to the Bucks County Court of Common Pleas.

Throughout his trailblazing legal career, Judge Waite has shown tireless commitment to serving the Bucks County community. See the film:

April 19, Doylestown Senior Center 7:00 PM

Tickets- \$20 in advance, \$30.00 at the door for remaining tickets. Light fare, wine and cheese reception

Sponsorship levels include: \$1000 for a platinum sponsorship and 4 free tickets // \$500 gold sponsorship 2 free tickets // \$250 silver sponsorship 1 free ticket

Tickets here

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/dhs-video-history-premiere-judge-c-waite-tickets-<u>856586432077</u>

> *For membership and organization information on the Doylestown Historical Society visit*

> > https://www.doylestownhistorical.org/

*56 S Main Street 215-345-9430 Wednesday-Saturday 10:00-3:00* 

## The DHS Video History Series: Bucks County Judge Clyde W. Waite

is sponsored by:

## **GOLD LEVEL SPONSORS**













Zisman Family Foundation

## **SILVER LEVEL SPONSORS**

Jonathan McSurdy



ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Contact DHS for more information about sponsorship opportunities.

215-345-9430 dhsinfo@doylestownhistorical.org